
                                                                                                           Private Bag X07 
                                          Chuenespoort 
                                          0745 
                                          Tel: (015)633 4500 
                                          Fax: (015)633 6896 
 
LEPELLE-NKUMPI               www.lepelle-nkumpi.gov.za 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY       

              INVITATION TO BID  
                                                                                                           
 
LEPELLE-NKUMPI MUNICIPALITY INVITES PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS TO BID FOR THE FOLLOWING: 

 
 
REQUIREMENTS: 
Bids will be evaluated and adjudicated according to the Municipal's Supply Chain Management Policy, PPPFA of 2000 and its amended regulations of  2011. The Municipality reserves the right 
to accept or reject any bid or part thereof and is not obliged to accept the lowest bid.  
 
N/B: BID DOCUMENT AMOUNTS/FEES NOT REFUNDABLE 
All Bid Documents will be available as from 03 June 2013 from Supply chain Management Offices and closing time for submission bids is 11h00. Bid documents may be collected during 
working hours between 07h30 and 15h00 from Monday to Friday, excluding Public Holiday. Lepelle-Nkumpi Municipality SCM Offices, Unit F Civic Centre, Lebowakgomo. 
 
Enquiries relating to bid documents may be directed to Ms Mantwa Ramothole or Ms. Lerato Chuene (015) 633 4531 of Supply Chain Management Unit. 
 
 
MS. R NGOVENI 
ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER  

Item Bid Number Bid Description Bid Doc. 
Fee 

Preference 
Points 

Contact Person 
 

Compulsory Briefing Closing Date 

1. 
 

LNM 050/2012/13 Appointment of Security Services(Physical) for 
24 Months 

R350.00 90/10 Mr. Phuti Somo 
  Tel  015 633 4526 

05/06/2013 
Boardroom Civic 
Centre @11h00 

14 June 2013 
@ 
11h00 

2. LNM 051/2012/13 Appointment of Security Services  for Cash 
Collection for a period of 24 Months 

R200.00 80/20 Mr. Daniel Mathekga 
Tel  015 633 4561 

05/06/2013 
Boardroom Room 
Civic Centre 
@11h00 

14  June 2013 
@ 
11h00 

3. LNM 052/2012/13 Supply and Delivery of 2 x Sedan  and 1x Double 
Cab Vehicles 

R200.00 80/20 Mr. Phuti Somo 
Tel 
015 633 4526 

05/06/2013 
Boardroom Room 
Civic Centre 
@11h00 

14 June  2013 
@ 
11h00 

http://www.lepelle-nkumpi.gov.za/

